Sl. No

B.Ed., Degree Examination, February 2022 - Nominal Roll

College Code:12701 | College Name:Holy Cross College of Education

Reg. No. / D.O.B.

1270121BD001
08-09-2000

1270121BD002
29-06-1999

1270121BD003
22-11-2000

1270121BD004
21-03-1999

Name

ABINAYAR

ABINAYA S

ABITHA JOCELYN J

AKSHANA S

Semester

Paper Code

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1CS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1PS,



Sl. No

10

11

12

13

Reg. No. / D.O.B.

1270121BD005
22-05-2001

1270121BD006
16-07-2001

1270121BD007
04-02-2001

1270121BD008
21-06-1999

1270121BD009
16-02-2001

1270121BD010
05-04-1998

1270121BD011
08-06-2001

1270121BD012
04-10-2000

1270121BD013
18-03-2001

Name

AKSHAYAKN

ANITHAM

ANITTA MARY S

ANUKIRAHA S

ARUNA DEVIA

BHUVANESWARI K

BLARY NISHA P

BRINDHA C

CHRISTINA JENIFERY

Semester

Paper Code

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1BS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1BS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1TA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1CS,



Sl. No

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Reg. No. / D.O.B.

1270121BD014
03-06-2000

1270121BD015
22-11-2000

1270121BD016
08-11-2000

1270121BD017
20-04-2001

1270121BD018
23-06-1999

1270121BD019
04-04-2001

1270121BD020
05-05-1999

1270121BD021
23-09-2000

1270121BD022
26-09-2000

Name

CLAMANCY A

CONCILIYAP

DHARANIM

DHIVYA P

DHIVYASREE S

DURGAM

FAUSTINA S

HEMALATHA C

HENCIBA A

Semester

Paper Code

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1BS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1PS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1BS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,



Sl. No

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Reg. No. / D.O.B.

1270121BD023
10-08-2000

1270121BD024
12-05-2001

1270121BD025
07-10-2000

1270121BD026
11-10-2000

1270121BD027
28-08-2000

1270121BD028
24-02-2001

1270121BD029
26-08-2000

1270121BD030
08-10-2000

1270121BD031
28-09-2001

Name

IDAYA ABISHA |

JASMINE SHILPHA J

JEEVANYA G

JEGAMANI PRABHA M

JENCY AUGUSTA J

JOSEPHINE DHEEPTHI |

JOSEPHINE JESIKA J

JUBLIN AMER J

KASTHURI D

Semester

Paper Code

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1HI,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1HI,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1HI,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1TA,



Sl. No

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Reg. No. / D.O.B.

1270121BD032
21-03-2001

1270121BD033
07-07-1999

1270121BD034
07-12-1998

1270121BD035
25-01-2001

1270121BD036
05-01-2001

1270121BD037
18-06-1998

1270121BD038
29-12-1998

1270121BD039
28-06-2000

1270121BD040
06-01-2001

Name

KAVIBHARATHI P

KAVIYAN

KEERTHIKA G

KLITUS RUBINA A

LEMPRATHA K

LIZA PRIYADHARSHINI L

LOGAPRIYAK P

LOHASHREE A

LOURDU JENIFER A

Semester

Paper Code

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1BS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1TA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1BS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,



Sl. No

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Reg. No. / D.O.B.

1270121BD041
25-09-2000

1270121BD042
19-04-1999

1270121BD043
28-05-2001

1270121BD044
18-11-2000

1270121BD045
07-04-1992

1270121BD046
13-08-2001

1270121BD047
25-09-2000

1270121BD048
30-05-2001

1270121BD049
23-12-1998

Name Semester

MAHESWARIM

MARIA NITHILA KALISTHA A

MARIA SAHAYA ANITHA A

MARIA SHAKILAT

MARIAPUSHPAM T

MARIYA PONCIYA'S

MARIYA VARSHINI L

MEKLORIYA P

MERCY JEBA PRIYA' S

Paper Code

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1PS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1HI,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1HI,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,



Sl. No

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Reg. No. / D.O.B.

1270121BD050
10-06-2001

1270121BD051
14-03-2000

1270121BD052
08-01-1998

1270121BD053
07-12-2000

1270121BD054
27-06-2001

1270121BD055
07-11-2000

1270121BD056
09-04-2000

1270121BD0O57
21-03-2001

1270121BD058
24-05-1999

Name

MERINA JONES J

MERLIN MELINDA A

MERLIN SOPHIAKF

MERLIN TEENA J

MOHANADEVI A

NANCY JOSHLIN A

NANDHINI N

NEELAMBARIR K

NEENA DORATHY J K

Semester

Paper Code

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1PS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1TA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1CS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1HI,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1BS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1CS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1HI,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1HI,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,



Sl. No

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Reg. No. / D.O.B.

1270121BD059
06-12-2000

1270121BD060
19-12-2000

1270121BD061
16-02-2001

1270121BD062
05-07-2001

1270121BD063
26-12-2000

1270121BD064
09-06-2001

1270121BD065
20-05-2000

1270121BD066
29-06-2001

1270121BD067
21-12-2000

Name Semester

NICKOLIN RENOLDA |

NIRMALIN GRACE S H

NIVETHAR

NOVA STEFFY P

PARIMALA K

PAVITHRA K

POOJAK

POWLIN SOWMIYA J

PREETHAM

Paper Code

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1PS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1PS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1PS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,



Sl. No

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Reg. No. / D.O.B.

1270121BD068
12-05-2001

1270121BD069
22-04-2001

1270121BD070
05-04-1999

1270121BD071
01-06-2001

1270121BD072
21-12-2000

1270121BD073
23-10-2000

1270121BD074
07-05-2001

1270121BD075
27-10-1999

1270121BD076
14-10-1998

Name

PREETHI KANCHILA E

PRIYADHARSHINI D

RAJALAKSHMI P

RAJASHRI B

RAMALAKSHMI T

REVATHI B

REVATHIM

RHEMA P

ROJENISHA L

Semester

Paper Code

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1BS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1TA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1PS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1PS,



Sl. No

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Reg. No. / D.O.B.

1270121BDO77
03-01-2001

1270121BD0O78
11-04-1998

1270121BD079
28-02-2001

1270121BD080
22-01-1999

1270121BD081
20-05-2000

1270121BD082
16-05-2001

1270121BD083
26-12-2000

1270121BD084
06-07-1999

1270121BD085
25-05-2001

Name

RUTH MERNILA J

RUTH THOMAS

SAHAYA AMUTHA A

SANGEETHA M

SANTHIYA J

SARA SYBIL J

SARATHA DEVIN

SASIKALAM

SELVASNEGA P

Semester

Paper Code

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1PS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1TA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1PS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1PS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1CS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1TA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,



Sl. No

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Reg. No. / D.O.B.

1270121BD086
05-01-2001

1270121BD087
12-12-1998

1270121BD088
07-03-2000

1270121BD089
18-05-2000

1270121BD090
04-04-2000

1270121BD091
05-07-2000

1270121BD092
12-07-2001

1270121BD093
09-06-1999

1270121BD09%4
13-11-1998

Name Semester

SHAFIYA SULTHANA' S

SHARMILAT

SHELCIAD G

SHINY IMMACULATE S

SHOBANA M

SIVAVARSHINI S

SOPHIYARINIR

STEPHY DOLPH J

SUBALAKSHMI S

Paper Code

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1PS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1PS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1PS,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1EN,



Sl. No

95

96

97

98

99

100

Reg. No. /D.0O.B.

1270121BD095
19-05-2001

1270121BD096
14-04-1990

1270121BD097
31-05-1999

1270121BD098
21-09-1998

1270121BD099
30-03-2001

1270121BD100
31-01-2000

Name

SUNIDA JENIFER A

UDITH FERDILA S

USHAG

UTCHIMALIR

VAISHNAVI D

YUVARANIM

Semester Paper Code

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BDIMA,
BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1PS,
BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1TA,
BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1BS,
BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1HI,

BD1EP,BD1CE,BD1TL,BD1LC,BD1MA,

N (v ndan

Dr. M. Govindan
Controller of Examinations i/c



